
SHAPE ROOM / BLIND SURFBOARDS
PRICE LIST

SHORTBOARD

EVOLUTION/ STEP UP

MALIBU

LONGBOARD

TWIN FIN

SINGLE FIN

MINI GUN

until 9’0’’ 800,00€ + 120€ + 80€ +7% +7% +16% +10%

6’6’’ ‘til 7’4’’ 700,00€ +80€ + 90€ +7% +7% +16% +10%

until  6’6’’

 8’5’’ ‘til 10’2’’

until 8’4’’

until  7’2’’

until 6’10’’

until  6’6’’

until 6’0’’

650,00€

850,00€

750,00€

650,00€

600,00€

580,00€

550,00€

+80€

+120€

+100€

+80€

+70€

+60€

+50€

+ 90€

+ 80€

+ 80€

+ 80€

+ 80€

+7%

+7%

+7%

+7%

+7%

+7%

+7%

+7%

+7%

+7%

+16%

+16%

+16%

+16%

+16%

+10%

+10%

+10%

+10%

+10%

Polishing Glass on fins Channels Wings Resin tint PaintingBoard Size Basic Price



SHAPE ROOM / BLIND SURFBOARDS
PRICE LIST

9’0’’ até 11’0’’ 900,00€ + 150€ + 80€ +7% +7% +16% +10%

GUN

SHORTBOARDS EXTRAS - until 6’6’’

NOTES
Taxes are included. Basic price includes: surfboard with polyurethane blank, glassed with polyester resin with matte finish. 

Tri-fin FCS Or Future. Fins are not included. Applied materials are: Artic surfboard Blanks, Silmar polyester resin, Kinetic epoxy resin, 
excel fiberglass.

Bonzer Model - original by Malcolm Campbell

Twig Model - original by Grant Twiggy Baker

Carbon Tail Patches

Carbon Stringer Patch

Carbon Rail Patches

Price upon request

Price upon request

25€

30€

60€

Polishing Glass on fins Channels Wings Resin tint PaintingBoard Size Basic Price

* If you still haven’t found what you are looking for or if you have any questions of any matter, please contact us.


