SHAPE ROOM / BLIND SURFBOARDS

PRICE LIST

Board Size	Basic Price	Polishing	Glass on fins	Channels	Wings	Resin tint	Painting
SHORTBOARD							
until 6'0"	550,00€	+50€	+80€	+7%	+7%	+16%	+10%
until 6'6"	580,00€	+60€					
until 6'10"	600,00€	+70€					
EVOLUTION/ STEP UP							
until 7'2"	650,00€	+80€	+80€	+7%	+7%	+16%	+10%
MALIBU							
until 8'4"	750,00€	+100€	+80€	+7%	+7%	+16%	+10%
LONGBOARD							
8′5″ 'til 10′2″	850,00€	+120€	+80€	+7%	+7%	+16%	+10%
TWIN FIN							
until 6'6"	650,00€	+80€	+90€	+7%	+7%	+16%	+10%
SINGLE FIN							
6'6" 'til 7'4"	700,00€	+80€	+ 90€	+7%	+7%	+16%	+10%
MINI GUN							
until 9'0"	800,00€	+ 120€	+80€	+7%	+7%	+16%	+10%

SHAPE ROOM / BLIND SURFBOARDS

PRICE LIST

Board Size	Basic Price	Polishing	Glass on fins	Channels	Wings	Resin tint	Painting
GUN							
9'0" até 11'0"	900,00€	+ 150€	+80€	+7%	+7%	+16%	+10%

NOTES

Taxes are included. Basic price includes: surfboard with polyurethane blank, glassed with polyester resin with matte finish.

Tri-fin FCS Or Future. Fins are not included. Applied materials are: Artic surfboard Blanks, Silmar polyester resin, Kinetic epoxy resin, excel fiberglass.

Bonzer Model – original by Malcolm Campbell	Price upon request
Twig Model – original by Grant Twiggy Baker	Price upon request

SHORTBOARDS EXTRAS - until 6'6"

Carbon Tail Patches	25€
Carbon Stringer Patch	30€
Carbon Rail Patches	60€

^{*} If you still haven't found what you are looking for or if you have any questions of any matter, please contact us.